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March 2013 

 

 
Workshop on Biofuels Projections in AEO Host and Presentor Contact 
Information 

Hosts:  
 
Mindi Farber-DeAnda   
Team Lead, Energy Information Administration, Biofuels and Emerging Technologies  
Mindi.Farber-DeAnda@eia.gov   
202-586-6419  
 
Vishakh Mantri, Ph.D, P.E.  
Chemical Engineer, Energy Information Administration, Biofuels and Emerging 
Technologies Team  
Vishakh.Mantri@eia.gov   
202-586-4815  
 
 
Presenters:  
 
Biofuels in the United States: Context and Outlook 
Howard Gruenspecht 
Deputy Administrator, Energy Information Administration 
Howard.gruenspecht@eia.gov 
202-586-6351 
 
Modeling of Biofuels in the AEO,  
Michael Cole  
Operations Research Analyst, Energy Information Administration, Liquid Fuels Market Team 
Michael.cole@eia.gov 
202-586-7209 
 
Flex-Fuel Vehicle Modeling in the AEO 
John Maples 
Transportation Team Lead, Energy Information Administration, Office of Energy Consumption 
and Energy Analysis  
John.maples@eia.gov 
202-586-1757 
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Light Duty Vehicle Markets & E85 Theory Economics & Modeling 
David Greene,  
Corporate Fellow, Geography and Environmental Engineering, Oak Ridge National 
Laboratory 
dlgreene@ornl.gov 
(865) 946-1310 
 
Ethanol (E85) Deployment Expansion,  
Kristi Moriarty 
Research Analyst IV, NREL 
Kristi.Moriarty@nrel.gov 
(303) 275-4477 
 
Brazilian Biofuels Supply, 
Anthony Radich 
Energy Information Administration, Biofuels and Emerging Technologies Team 
Anthony.radich@eia.gov 
202-586-0504 
 
Brazilian Sugarcane,  
Joel Velasco,  
Investor relations, external communications and public policy, Amyris 
velasco@amyris.com 
510- 597-5526  
 
Cellulosic Biofuels in the FAPRI Baseline of 2012,  
Robert Johansson,  
Deputy Chief Economist, USDA 
RJohansson@oce.usda.gov   
202-720-5955  
 
Jarrett Whistance 
Post Doctoral research Fellow, FAPRI  
jwxbb@mail.missouri.edu 
573-882-1864   

 
Wyatt Thompson 
Associate Professor, FAPRI 
thompsonw@missouri.edu 
573-882-1864   
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Outlook for Biofuels Feedstock Supply 
Tom Capehart 
Feed grains and Biofuels analyst, USDA Economic Research Service 
tcapehart@ers.usda.gov 
202-694-5313 
 
Chemical Production in the AEO 
Peter Gross 
Energy Information Administration, Office of Energy Consumption and Efficiency Analysis 
Peter.gross@eia.gov 
202-586-8822 
 
Sugars, Renewable Chemicals & Fuels,  
Sam Nejame, Promotum 
sam@promotum.com 
617-576-9084 
 
Drop-in Biofuels in the AEO 
Mac Statton 
Energy Information Administration, Biofuels and Emerging Technologies Team 
Mac.statton@eia.gov 
202-586-7105 
 
Applications of the Biomass Scenario Model 
Brian Bush 
NREL 
brian.bush@nrel.gov 
303-384-7472 
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